15-Dec-19
RRR Barrels
Class
PeeWee, Section 1

Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D

Youth 4D, 17 & Under
Youth 4D, 17 & Under
Youth 4D, 17 & Under
Youth 4D, 17 & Under

Senior 4D, 45 & Up
Senior 4D, 45 & Up
Senior 4D, 45 & Up

Futurity
Futurity
Futurity

Rider Name
Teagan Brewer

Kelsie Miller
Vickie Westwood
Garan Buller
Adrianne Wagner
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Elisha Zellner
Skye Miller
Katie Barnhart
Katie Poole
Lexie Goss
Skye Miller
Siterra Magee
Bobbi Jo Newman
Barbara Goss
Taylor Prichard
Garan Buller
Dominique Hart
Angie Finley
Taylor selby
Siterra Magee
Kai Moorhead
Tammy lvins

Meredith Pierce-Brewer

Nicole Perez
Kaycee Kasch
Katy Mckay
Grace Flitner
Tamara Scroggs

Kaycee Kasch
Kai Moorhead

Savannah Mclintyre

Grace Flitner

Elisha Zellner
Nicki Mckay

Ruth Broadhurst

Taylor Prichard
Dominique Hart
Siterra Magee

Horses Name
Bunella Skye

AMR Jumping Dry Fire
Easy Judge It
WSR rooster
Flit N For Perks
Iza French Dream (lzi)
Big Sky Vatti “Skyler”
Bridle Bit Riley
Smoke N Phoenix
Bias Judge
Mo
DMR Dry Fire N Fame
Flashin That Cash
Goldimax (Sister)
DTF Speedy Lu (Speedy)
First Down Dancing
Caddy
Desiriously Special
Jo Jo
ANYOLDSHARLET (Tinley)
Gators Sexy Diamonds
Drifter Jet Hancock
Shez My Kinda Brandy
News Of A Hero
Cash’s Plain James (Bones)
Digger
Fuzzy Socks
Sienna
Judges streakinsteel

Digger
Drifter Jet Hancock
BiankusRedMoney (Cactus)
Sienna

Big Sky Vatti “Skyler”
Beda Be French (Jay)
Quincey

First Down Dancing
Desiriously Special
Gators Sexy Diamonds

Place
1D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D - 10th
2D - 11th
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th

1D - 1st
2D - 1st
4D - 1st

1D - 1st
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd

Time
21.323

17.832
17.843
17.908
18.065
18.114
18.213
18.278
18.441
18.504
18.53
18.581
18.691
18.698
18.721
18.738
18.75
18.768
18.814
19.015
19.113
19.447
19.773
20.464
21.536
22.801
922.987 No Time
923.243 No Time
943.630 No Time

18.776

19.308

28.56
923.243 No Time

18.213
23.872
31.13

18.738
18.768
19.113

Money Won
$11.00

$168.00
$147.00
$105.00

$151.00
$132.00
$95.00

$193.00
$129.00
$112.00
$98.00
$70.00

$32.00
$28.00
$21.00

$37.00
$14.00
$10.00

$61.00



OBRA Open
OBRA Open
OBRA Open
OBRA Open

OBRA 500
OBRA 500
OBRA 500
OBRA 500

Class
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race

Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race

Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd Race

Futurity, 2nd Race
Futurity, 2nd Race

OBRA Open, 2nd Race
OBRA Open, 2nd Race
OBRA Open, 2nd Race
OBRA Open, 2nd Race

OBRA 500, 2nd Race
OBRA 500, 2nd Race

Vickie Westwood
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Bobbi Jo Newman
Garan Buller

Taylor Prichard
Melea White
Elisha Zellner

Dominique Hart

Rider Name
Skye Miller
Vickie Westwood
Garan Buller
Tamara Scroggs
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Elisha Zellner
Katie Barnhart
Lexie Goss
Taylor selby
Siterra Magee
Garan Buller
Kelsie Miller
Kelsie Miller
Siterra Magee
Grace Flitner
Tammy lvins

Grace Flitner

Ruth Broadhurst

Dominique Hart
Siterra Magee

Vickie Westwood
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Bobbi Jo Newman
Garan Buller

Melea White
Dominique Hart

Easy Judge It
Iza French Dream (lzi)
Goldimax (Sister)
Caddy

First Down Dancing
Go with Grace
My pal Sully
Desiriously Special

Horses Name
Bridle Bit Riley
Easy Judge It
WSR rooster
Judges streakinsteel
Iza French Dream (lzi)
Big Sky Vatti “Skyler”
Smoke N Phoenix
Mo
ANYOLDSHARLET (Tinley)
Flashin That Cash
Caddy
A Smooth Freckle
Single Barrel Whiskey
Gators Sexy Diamonds
Sienna
Shez My Kinda Brandy

Sienna

Quincey

Desiriously Special
Gators Sexy Diamonds

Easy Judge It
Iza French Dream (lzi)
Goldimax (Sister)
Caddy

Go with Grace
Desiriously Special

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

Place
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
3D - 1st

1D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D -2nd

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

1D - 1st
1D -2nd

17.843
18.114
18.698
18.75

18.738
19.388
20.99

24512

Time
17.817
17.843
17.908
17.993
18.114
18.213
18.441
18.539

18.66
18.691

18.75
18.759
18.785
19.113

923.243 No Time
No Time

923.243 No Time

30.721

18.768
19.113

17.843
18.114
18.698
18.75

19.388
24.512

$46.00
$30.00

$46.00
$30.00

Money Won
$131.00
$114.00
$82.00

$118.00
$103.00
$74.00

$250.00

$20.00

$41.00

$46.00
$30.00

$38.00



