RRR Barrels					
Class	Rider Name	Horses Name	Place	Time	Money Wo
PeeWee, Section 1	Teagan Brewer	Bunella Skye	1D - 1st	21.323	\$11.00
Added Money 4D	Kelsie Miller	AMR Jumping Dry Fire	1D - 1st	17.832	\$168.00
Added Money 4D	Vickie Westwood	Easy Judge It	1D - 2nd	17.843	\$147.00
Added Money 4D	Garan Buller	WSR rooster	1D - 3rd	17.908	\$105.00
Added Money 4D	Adrianne Wagner	Flit N For Perks	1D - 4th	18.065	
Added Money 4D	Rachelle Smith-Mose	Iza French Dream (Izi)	1D - 5th	18.114	
Added Money 4D	Elisha Zellner	Big Sky Vatti "Skyler"	1D - 6th	18.213	
Added Money 4D	Skye Miller	Bridle Bit Riley	1D - 7th	18.278	
Added Money 4D	Katie Barnhart	Smoke N Phoenix	2D - 1st	18.441	\$151.00
Added Money 4D	Katie Poole	Bias Judge	2D - 2nd	18.504	\$132.00
Added Money 4D	Lexie Goss	Мо	2D - 3rd	18.53	\$95.00
Added Money 4D	Skye Miller	DMR Dry Fire N Fame	2D - 4th	18.581	
Added Money 4D	Siterra Magee	Flashin That Cash	2D - 5th	18.691	
Added Money 4D	Bobbi Jo Newman	Goldimax (Sister)	2D - 6th	18.698	
Added Money 4D	Barbara Goss	DTF Speedy Lu (Speedy)	2D - 7th	18.721	
Added Money 4D	Taylor Prichard	First Down Dancing	2D - 8th	18.738	
Added Money 4D	Garan Buller	Caddy	2D - 9th	18.75	
Added Money 4D	Dominique Hart	Desiriously Special	2D - 10th	18.768	
Added Money 4D	Angie Finley	Jo Jo	2D - 11th	18.814	
Added Money 4D	Taylor selby	ANYOLDSHARLET (Tinley)	3D - 1st	19.015	\$193.00
Added Money 4D	Siterra Magee	Gators Sexy Diamonds	3D - 2nd	19.113	\$129.00
Added Money 4D	Kai Moorhead	Drifter Jet Hancock	4D - 1st	19.447	\$112.00
Added Money 4D	Tammy Ivins	Shez My Kinda Brandy	4D - 2nd	19.773	\$98.00
Added Money 4D	Meredith Pierce-Brewer	News Of A Hero	4D - 3rd	20.464	\$70.00
Added Money 4D	Nicole Perez	Cash's Plain James (Bones)	4D - 4th	21.536	
Added Money 4D	Kaycee Kasch	Digger	4D - 5th	22.801	
Added Money 4D	Katy Mckay	Fuzzy Socks	922.987 No Time		
Added Money 4D	Grace Flitner	Sienna	923.243 No Time		
Added Money 4D	Tamara Scroggs	Judges streakinsteel	943.630 No Time		
Youth 4D, 17 & Under	Kaycee Kasch	Digger	1D - 1st	18.776	\$32.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under	Kai Moorhead	Drifter Jet Hancock	2D - 1st	19.308	\$28.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under	Savannah McIntyre	BiankusRedMoney (Cactus)	4D - 1st	28.56	\$21.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under	Grace Flitner	Sienna		923.243 No Tim	ie
Senior 4D, 45 & Up	Elisha Zellner	Big Sky Vatti "Skyler"	1D - 1st	18.213	\$37.00
Senior 4D, 45 & Up	Nicki Mckay	Beda Be French (Jay)	4D - 1st	23.872	\$14.00
Senior 4D, 45 & Up	Ruth Broadhurst	Quincey	4D - 2nd	31.13	\$10.00
			. –		
Futurity	Taylor Prichard	First Down Dancing	1D - 1st	18.738	\$61.00
Futurity	Dominique Hart	Desiriously Special	1D - 2nd	18.768	
Futurity	Siterra Magee	Gators Sexy Diamonds	1D - 3rd	19.113	

OBRA Open	Vickie Westwood	Easy Judge It	1D - 1st	17.843	\$46.00
OBRA Open	Rachelle Smith-Mose	Iza French Dream (Izi)	1D - 2nd	18.114	\$30.00
OBRA Open	Bobbi Jo Newman	Goldimax (Sister)	1D - 3rd	18.698	
OBRA Open	Garan Buller	Caddy	1D - 4th	18.75	
ODDA 500	T 1 D:1 1	5: 10 0 :	45.44	40.700	0.40.00
OBRA 500	Taylor Prichard	First Down Dancing	1D - 1st	18.738	\$46.00
OBRA 500	Melea White	Go with Grace	1D - 2nd	19.388	\$30.00
OBRA 500	Elisha Zellner	My pal Sully	1D - 3rd	20.99	
OBRA 500	Dominique Hart	Desiriously Special	1D - 4th	24.512	
Class	Rider Name	Horses Name	Place	Time	Money Wor
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race	Skye Miller	Bridle Bit Riley	1D - 1st	17.817	\$131.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race	Vickie Westwood	Easy Judge It	1D - 2nd	17.843	\$114.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race	Garan Buller	WSR rooster	1D - 3rd	17.908	\$82.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race	Tamara Scroggs	Judges streakinsteel	1D - 4th	17.993	
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race	Rachelle Smith-Mose	Iza French Dream (Izi)	1D - 5th	18.114	
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race	Elisha Zellner	Big Sky Vatti "Skyler"	1D - 6th	18.213	
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race	Katie Barnhart	Smoke N Phoenix	2D - 1st	18.441	\$118.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race	Lexie Goss	Mo	2D - 2nd	18.539	\$103.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race	Taylor selby	ANYOLDSHARLET (Tinley)	2D - 3rd	18.66	\$74.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race	Siterra Magee	Flashin That Cash	2D - 4th	18.691	
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race	Garan Buller	Caddy	2D - 5th	18.75	
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race	Kelsie Miller	A Smooth Freckle	2D - 6th	18.759	
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race	Kelsie Miller	Single Barrel Whiskey	2D - 7th	18.785	
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race	Siterra Magee	Gators Sexy Diamonds	3D - 1st	19.113	\$250.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race	Grace Flitner	Sienna		923.243 No Time	,
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race	Tammy Ivins	Shez My Kinda Brandy		No Time	
, ,		,			
outh 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race	Grace Flitner	Sienna		923.243 No Time	
Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd Race	Ruth Broadhurst	Quincey	1D - 1st	30.721	\$20.00
Futurity, 2nd Race	Dominique Hart	Desiriously Special	1D - 1st	18.768	\$41.00
Futurity, 2nd Race	Siterra Magee	Gators Sexy Diamonds	1D - 2nd	19.113	
ODDA Open 2nd Daga	Violeio Mastrus d	Foor hides to	1D 4-4	17.040	640.00
OBRA Open, 2nd Race	Vickie Westwood	Easy Judge It	1D - 1st 1D - 2nd	17.843	\$46.00
OBRA Open, 2nd Race	Rachelle Smith-Mose	Iza French Dream (Izi)		18.114	\$30.00
OBRA Open, 2nd Race OBRA Open, 2nd Race	Bobbi Jo Newman Garan Buller	Goldimax (Sister) Caddy	1D - 3rd 1D - 4th	18.698 18.75	
OBRA 500, 2nd Race	Melea White	Go with Grace	1D - 1st	19.388	\$38.00
OBRA 500, 2nd Race	Dominique Hart	Desiriously Special	1D - 2nd	24.512	